
MATERIAL MANAGEMENT - TRACTION MACHINES 

HEAVY ELECTRICAL PLANT, BHOPAL 
BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 

Page 1 of 1 
 

 

Dated: 26.12.2025 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

NIC TENDER ID 2025_BHEL_56025_1, dated 16.12.2025 

BHEL ENQUIRY NO E5553053 

TENDER DESCRIPTION E5553053-RATE CONTRACT FOR SUPPLY OF TERMINAL LUGs (5 Type) FOR TA9901AZ 

QUANTITY ITEM#01 – 2000 No. +/- 30% 
ITEM#02 – 7000 No. +/- 30% 
ITEM#03 – 2000 No. +/- 30% 
ITEM#04 – 3000 No. +/- 30% 
ITEM#05– 3000 No. +/- 30% 

 
With reference to the above TENDER, please note the following modifications: 
 

PARTICULAR Instead of Read as 

Due date of tender 26.12.2025 29.12.2025 

Read QTY For ITEM 04 & 05 In Price BOQ 
ITEM#04- 300 No. 
ITEM#05- 300 No. 

ITEM#04- 3000 No. 
ITEM#05- 3000 No. 

 
NOTE: All other Terms and Conditions of the subject Tender shall remain unaltered. 


